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GDP

Unemployment rate
Wage price index

Headline inflation

Trimmed mean inflation

Sep-23 Dec-23
0.2 0.3
3.7 3.9
1.3 0.9
1.2 0.6
1.2 0.8

% a/q
Mar-24
0.3
4.0
0.9
0.7
0.8

Jun-24

0.3
4.1
0.9
0.8
0.8

Sep-24

0.4
4.2
1.1
0.8
0.8

Dec-24

0.4
4.2
0.8
0.6
0.6

%yly
2022 2023
2.3 1.5
3.5 3.9
3.3 4.2
7.8 4.1
6.8 4.2

2024

1.4
4.2
3.8
3.0
3.1

*Forecasts in bold. Annual data and forecasts are through-the-year growth, except the unemployment rate which is the Q4 average.

SRS

Interest Rates (%)

RBA cash rate
90-day bank bill
3-year bond
10-year bond
Curve - 3s10s (bps)
3y swap

10y swap

RBNZ cash rate
US fed funds

US 2-year note
US 10-year note
BoE Bank Rate
Foreign Exchange
AUD/USD
AUD/EUR
AUD/GBP
AUD/IPY
AUD/CNY
AUD/NZD
AUD/CHF
AUD/IDR
AUD/INR
AUD/KRW
USD/JPY
EUR/USD
USD/CNY

AUD TWI

Current

4.35
4.34
3.70
4.14
43
3.92
4.38
5.50
5.50
4.64
4.26
5.25

0.65
0.60
0.51
97.4
4.67
1.07
0.57
10234
53.92
865
150
1.08
7.19
61.10

Mar 24

4.35
4.56
3.75
4.10
35
4.00
4.45
5.50
5.50
4.40
4.00
5.25

0.68
0.61
0.52
95.2
4.86
1.10
0.59
10438
56.58
864
140
1.11
7.15
62.53

Jun 24

4.35
4.56
3.75
4.10
35
4.00
4.45
5.50
5.50
4.25
4.00
5.25

0.69
0.61
0.52
95.2
4.90
1.11
0.60
10488
57.27
863
138
1.13
7.10
62.88

Bond yields are on government-issued securities at constant maturity.

Forecasts are for quarter-end.
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Sep 24

4.35
4.48
3.50
3.95
45
3.70
4.25
5.50
5.00
3.75
3.75
5.00

0.70
0.61
0.53
95.9
4.94
1.11
0.60
10570
57.96
865
137
1.14
7.05
63.34

Dec 24

4.10
4.23
3.50
3.95
45
3.65
4.20
5.50
4.50
3.50
3.75
4.50

0.70
0.61
0.52
95.2
4.90
1.11
0.60
10500
57.75
854
136
1.15
7.00
62.92

Mar 25

3.85
3.98
3.50
3.95
45
3.65
4.20
5.50
4.00
3.25
3.75
4.00

0.71
0.61
0.53
95.1
4.96
1.11
0.61
10615
58.22
859
136
1.15
7.00
62.92

2025

2.4
4.4
3.5
2.7
2.7
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DATE
Monday
4-Mar

Tuesday
5-Mar

Wednesday
6-Mar

Thursday
7-Mar

REGION

NZ
AU

IN

EA
us
NZ
AU

IN

CH

EA

us

CA

NZ
AU

EA

GE
us

CA

NZ

AU

IN
CH
EA

GE
us

CA

DATA/EVENT
Terms of Trade Index q/q
ANZ-Indeed Job Advertisements m/m
Building Approvals m/m
Company Operating Profit q/q
Inventories sa q/q
Private Sector Houses m/m
Capital Spending y/y
Company Profits y/y
Company Sales y/y
ECB's Holzmann Speaks

Fed's Harker Remarks on Economic Impact of Higher Education

ANZ Commodity Price m/m

BoP Current Account Balance

Net Exports of GDP

Tokyo CPI Ex-Fresh Food y/y

Tokyo CPI Ex-Fresh Food, Energy y/y
Tokyo CPI y/y

BOJ Governor Ueda Speech at FIN/SUM 2024
Caixin China PMI Composite

Caixin China PMI Services

PPI m/m

PPI y/y

Durable Goods Orders

Factory Orders

ISM Services Index

S&P Global Canada Composite PMI
S&P Global Canada Services PMI
Volume of All Buildings sa q/q

GDP sa q/q

GDP y/y

Retail Sales m/m

Trade Balance sa

MBA Mortgage Applications

ADP Employment Change

Fed Chair Powell Testifies Before Congress
JOLTS Job Openings

Wholesale Inventories m/m

Fed's Daly to Give Keynote Address
Federal Reserve Releases Beige Book
Labor Productivity q/q

Bank of Canada Rate Decision

Ivey Purchasing Managers Index sa
Mfg Activity sa g/q

Mfg Activity Volume q/q

Home Loans Value m/m

Investor Loan Value m/m
Owner-Occupier Loan Value m/m
Trade Balance

BOJ Board Nakagawa Speech in Shimane
Trade Balance YTD

ECB Deposit Facility Rate

ECB Main Refinancing Rate

ECB Marginal Lending Facility

PERIOD

Q4
Feb
Jan
Q4
Q4
Jan
Q4
Q4
Q4

Feb
Q4
Q4
Feb
Feb
Feb

Feb
Feb
Jan
Jan
Jan F
Jan
Feb
Feb
Feb
Q4
Q4
Q4
Jan
Jan
Mar-24
Feb

Jan
Jan F

Q4
Mar-24
Feb
Q4
Q4
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan

Feb
Mar-24
Mar-24
Mar-24

ECB President Christine Lagarde Holds Press Conference

Factory Orders m/m

Challenger Job Cuts y/y

Continuing Claims

Initial Jobless Claims

Nonfarm Productivity

Trade Balance

Unit Labor Costs

Fed Chair Powell Testifies Before Congress
Fed's Mester Gives Speech on Economic Outlook
Household Change in Net Worth

Consumer Credit

Building Permits m/m

Int'l Merchandise Trade
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Jan
Feb
Feb-24
Mar-24
Q4 F
Jan
Q4 F

Q4
Jan
Jan
Jan

MARKET

5.0%

3.2%
-$61.5b
0.5%

$10.000b

A11.5b

LAST
-0.6%
1.7%
-9.5%
-1.3%
1.2%
-0.5%
3.4%
20.1%
5.0%

2.2%
-A$0.2b
-0.6
1.8%
3.3%
1.8%

52.5
52.7
-0.8%
-10.6%
-6.1%
0.2%
53.4
46.3
45.8
-2.4%
0.2%
2.1%
-1.1%
22.4b

107k

9026k

-0.8%
5.0%
56.5
-2.8%
-2.7%
-4.1%
-1.3%
-5.6%
A$10.9b

-$1312b

$1.561b
-14.0%
-0.31b

GMT
21:45
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
23:50
23:50
23:50
11:30
16:00
00:00
00:30
00:30
23:30
23:30
23:30
04:00
01:45
01:45
10:00
10:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
14:30
14:30
21:45
00:30
00:30
10:00
07:00
12:00
13:15
15:00
15:00
15:00
17:00
19:00
13:30
14:45
15:00
21:45
21:45
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:30
13:00
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:45
07:00
12:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
15:00
16:30
17:00
20:00
13:30
13:30

AEST
08:45
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
10:50
10:50
10:50
22:30
03:00
11:00
11:30
11:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
15:00
12:45
12:45
21:00
21:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
01:30
01:30
08:45
11:30
11:30
21:00
18:00
23:00
00:15
02:00
02:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
00:30
01:45
02:00
08:45
08:45
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
12:30
00:00
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:45
18:00
23:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
02:00
03:30
04:00
07:00
00:30
00:30



V4 \ X 4
DATE REGION
Friday IN
8-Mar

EA
GE
us
CA

DATA/EVENT
BoP Current Account Balance
Trade Balance BoP Basis
Employment q/q
GDP sa q/q
Govt Expend qg/q
Gross Fix Cap q/q
Household Cons q/q
Industrial Production sa m/m
PPI m/m
Fed's Williams Participates in Moderated Discussion
Average Hourly Earnings m/m
Average Hourly Earnings y/y
Change in Nonfarm Payrolls
Unemployment Rate
Net Change in Employment
Unemployment Rate
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PERIOD

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

MARKET

0.2%

180k
3.7%
31.0k
5.8%

ANZ

LAST
¥744.3b
¥115.5b

0.3%

0.0%

0.4%

0.0%

0.3%

-1.6%
-1.2%

0.6%
4.5%
353k
3.7%
37.3k
5.7%

GMT

23:
23:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
07:
07:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

00
30
30
30
30
30
30

AEST
10:50
10:50
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
18:00
18:00
23:00
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
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Monday

4 Mar

NZ: Terms of trade (4Q)

AU: ANZ job ads (Feb),
Build approv (Jan),
inventories (4Q),
compy prfts (4Q)

11 Mar
IJN: GDP (4Q F)

18 Mar

IN: Core mac ordr (Jan)
CH: IP, retail sl (Feb)
EA: CPI (Feb F)

25 Mar

US: Chicago Fed NAI
(Feb),
Dallas Fed Mnf Act
(Feb),
New home sl (Feb),

1 Apr

JN: Tankan survey (1Q)
CH: PMI (Mar)

US: ISM manf (Mar)
CA: PMI (Mar)

Public Holiday: NZ,
AU, UK, GE

Tuesday

5 Mar

NZ: ANZ com prc (Feb)

AU: BoP CA bal (4Q)

JN: Tokyo CPI (Feb)

US: Factory ordrs (Jan),
ISM serv

12 Mar

AU: NAB bus conf (Feb)
UK: Unemp rate (Jan)
GE: CPI (Feb F)

US: CPI (Feb)

19 Mar
AU: RBA cash rate
IJN: IP (Jan F),
BOJ policy rate
GE: ZEW survey (Mar)
EA: ZEW survey (Mar)
US: Housing st (Feb),
Build permit (Feb)
CA: CPI (Feb)

26 Mar

US: Durable gds (Feb),
CB cons conf (Mar),
Phil Fed non-mnf act
(Mar),

2 Apr

AU: RBA minutes (Mar),
ANZ job ads (Mar)
CPI (Mar P)

JOLTS (Feb),
Factory order (Feb)

GE:
us:
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Wednesday

6 Mar

AU: GDP (4Q)

EA: Retail sls (Jan)

US: JOLTS (Jan)

CA: Labour prod (4Q)
BoC interest rate

13 Mar

UK: IP (Jan),
Trade bal (Jan)

EA: IP (Jan)

20 Mar

NZ: BoP CA bal (4Q)
UK: CPI (Feb)

US: FOMC policy rate

Public Holiday: JN

27 Mar

NZ: ANZ bus conf (Mar)
AU: CPI (Feb)

CH: Ind profits (Feb)

3 Apr
NZ: ANZ com pric (Mar)
US: ISM serv (Mar)
EA: CPI (Mar),
Unemp rate (Feb)

Thursday

7 Mar

NZ: Mfg activity (4Q)

AU: Trade bal (Jan),
lending (Jan)

CH: Trade bal (Feb)

GE: Factory orders (Jan)

EA: ECB refi rate

US: Trade bal (Jan),
ULC (4Q F)

14 Mar

GE: CA bal (Jan)

US: Retail sl (Feb),
PPI (Feb)

21 Mar
NZ: GDP (4Q)
AU: Unemp rate (Feb)
JN: PMI (Mar P)
UK: PMI (Mar P),

BOE policy rate
GE, EA: PMI (Mar P)
US: CA bal (4Q),

PMI (Mar P),

LEI (Feb),

Exist home sl (Feb)

28 Mar

NZ: ANZ con conf (Mar)
AU: Pvt sec credit (Feb),
Job vacancy (Feb),
Retail sale (Feb)
GDP (4Q F)

Unemp ch (Mar)

M3 money (Feb)

: GDP (4Q), core PCE
(4Q)

GDP (Jan)

UK:
GE:
EA:
us

CA:

4 Apr

NZ: Build permits (Feb)
AU: Build approv (Feb)
US: Trade bal (Feb)

Friday

8 Mar

JN: BoP CA bal (Jan)
GE: IP (Jan)

EA: GDP (4Q F)

US: Unemp rate (Feb)
CA: Unemp rate (Feb)

15 Mar

NZ: PMI (Feb)

US: Empire manf (Mar),
IP (Feb),
U of Mich sent (Mar
P)

22 Mar

NZ: Trade bal (Feb)
JN: Natl CPI (Feb)
UK Retail sl (Feb)
GE: IFO (Mar)

CA: Retail sl (Jan)

29 Mar

JN: Tokyo CPI (Mar),
Retail sl, IP (Feb)

US: Prsnl inc/spd (Feb),
PCE deflator (Feb)

Public Holiday: N2z,
AU, UK, GE, US

5 Apr

AU: Trade bal (Feb)

GE: Factory orders (Feb)

EA: Retail sl (Feb)

US: Unemp rate (Mar),
NFP (Mar)

CA: Unemp rate (Mar)



HELBMOE

AILEE, ANZ DIEAMB LU~ =5 v VHMOBEEZ /R L LIbO T, AXF2, fimk, #RELIEMATLILE3TEEvAL, AXFICEE
No VY —FROBERF—BROZMEEO SO TH Y | AARLERERICHT 205 2R, BEHROBN, MBEREE/Z3I=—X2EET 50T
b EEA,

ARICET, FEDOHEICE D TERICL VHIRZZ T 2568 H Y £, ALEEZELCEERIL, T NTOBRET SHIRICOVWTEF L, ET T 54
WD ET,

AXFEZT A—AITVT - =a2—U—F 0 YT (ABN 11 005 357 522) (LAF., TANZBGL) &WWET, ) IZX Y ¥l =4L, ANZBGL 0 HIR
JE £ 7213 ANZBGL D=4 TdHh 5 ANZ GEFHRRA At (LU, ANZBGL &#FFL T TANZ] LWWET, ) I[CX DB SN D D TY, ANZ ZEHFKAS
HiE, AAROSRTIC L BH SN eMEnRsIEE Th Y (RiES BB RE (&%) % 3055 %) | HAGEHREHRITMALTOHET (T
100-6333 HAH TREXAON 2 TH 4-1 AONEAT 1 7 31H) . AXFEIL, FHEOZHEH E/FMET 57 =7 %A FoFTSa—F—
(fFFLT, IZEEE] L0 ET, ) LT Hadeftosz B E LTRSS 6O TT,

AICEITHAGESERTH Y, FERBHLE ORITHEED 5 5355 10E, FCONEBESE L ET, ACETERREEOLEL BN E L TRASINDI LD TH
V. ARILEOWNR RS, MM ELI T —EA0EA, A, ZHEb L IR E7I3RE ORI EIE~OZMIIX$ 5 ANZ ([ X 55, #F £k
FREZERTL2H0TIEHY /A,

AL, BEROEHOERICZ VRO ON DL BICOHBFEICH L TRMEND2 D TH Y, ALEDOHM E 2 I3ERAMAAET KT 2, £7203
ANZ ALBMEYZRFR AT OEAG S L < ITBEREAT O LM E L R D BRI B A EIIET 22 HEE IS LTl S xR SN Z L2 A E Lz
HOTFHRLS, FLEFEREINZLDOTHLHY £HA, SHIC, ALFICHRHOBRB LU —E XL, TXTOEICBWTAFHRETIIRNGERH Y
£7

ANZ 13, AXEFCRHSNIZERELIY—ERTO0T, BERICUME, EH. BB ELEREOISE2TI bOTRH Y £ A, REHWZIT Al
2, AXEOZERX, THEORPUIIG U T, M2 LaMg, B85, BBZomEET 282G L TS0,

ANZ X, RLEOERICHT-> T—EDEEZIT>TEY, ALEZEEINIHERIIEMRTH D EEXTWETN, HROEMMEE Zi32aeMticBE L,
FHEIIRFEZI TV ERE A, 51T, ANZ 1T, ALEICTEH SN IHFROEMIEICEES 52 2RNOH 2 FHEZRICH-T2HATH, 20D HEHEY
BERIEMT 5 ETE —UAVET A,

KRILEOIERIZ B Te > TARLETRARLN TV DERIL, BERHFICEW CEBRN WL 2 ELHE03 0 0 £, FFEOTHOLWVIEY . 2 b
DERLIZ, AXEOERARROLOTHY , FERIEEINI DZBOTYT, £, ETOMRKRIFERIL, —flIZ2RLTHDITTEERA, RETHES
BNTVLERITL, WOTHLTFERSELSNDZERDHY £T,

ANZ 13, AXECHEHEINDIEHOEEERIET 2L OTED Y FHA, HODLIFEEINIERBED, WENEL 256 HIVUTHELEZELIHED
B FET, WEOEFI, FEROEBOREL 22 b0 TIEH Y FHA, ALECEBHOBEHLF—EAN, LT LR TOREFICHL TWDEHD LT
WX RWEERH D 2, ZNDORELRY —ERIZET BB BNERTH L EBZXONILERH Y T,

ANZ 3, BT 2L VRDONLRYICENT, HLODELEBRANICHRR L, ASCEICERS U X LT, EENERIIEEMIC, $72
RETE (BREEALET, ) . BN, BWHECEY., FHREToMICEVAELIH LW LK, BE, 5k, A, FATES, XHEITHEER O
F. TAHE] LvnEd, ) oW TEEEZAEVEEA, ACEZ, O 2EROMHEEE EZ IR LSBIc Lo ThbEEShAELO TRV &I

BELIEEN,

ANZ 5 LU ANZ OBIR S FH T, ALETERSATOARLIOVTHIERFRZA LTV A5HA25 0 £, ANZ LT ANZ OBIUR S 413, AL
BRI OB E T — EAE BT B 2 OICEEN b TR A ZHET 55805 ) . =205 OFER L OB ORI H L, BT ONFE 7
TRFE EBIIE U A T 5800 0 . TR IEEICHBOREICESOTEES . ERAsE SN ET, ANZ BL0N ANZ ORIRY FH X1
17 OWAILS bIo, ALHCHBOMHELEY—ERCONT, HEBREALELEEOELS LB HFLRU Y s L 2B HA1H 0 £3,
7o, B, RAEZIIAFA L LTINS OMAR LW/ EBERETORANRD Y . CALORRO~—4 v b A—H—EBHD, E-EHD T
SBANHY ET, AL, ANZ OFIZEIHEICET 55 Y o —I0ht > TAK S, ANZ I3, ANZ 35 508 ANZ OBIR S FHMICEB O TR o 55
T % = & 2B <, )Rt IReE 2 R E - e LT E T

ERROBRICBET 252 CHEOLR A2 G, ACEICHET L TEMIT, BEHO ANZ 25512 TEE < 72 S0,



	データとイベントカレンダー
	この先の5週間

